K.P. #5  All Players
#9 0-15
#12 16-23
#16 24 -over
Long Drive #2 0-15
16-23
24 — over

LOW GROSS — CHRISTINA LAKE
303

Shauna Lum
Sheri Platt

Shelly Seib
Colleen McKenzie
Connie Kostash
Cherise Bartlett
Stacey Hallstrom
Colleen Verigin

Balfour
Birchbank
Castlegar
Champion Lakes
Christina Lake
Nakusp
Redstone

TOURNAMENT RESULTS

Diane Hall
Colleen McKenzie
Laura Katchon
Rose Katnich

Kim Matson
Sarah Sanders
Rose Katnich

2025 West Kootenay Team Challenge

LOW NET - CASTLEGAR

261

Bev Poole

Jen Poole

Linda Tamblyn
Gayle Postnikoff
Mary Picard
Gwen Cargill
Kim Matson
Maria Klement

GROSS
358
344
342
409
303
341
352

NET
276
266
261
266
249
277
266




