



**2025 West Kootenay Team Challenge
TOURNAMENT RESULTS**

K.P.	#5	All Players	Diane Hall
	#9	0 – 15	Colleen McKenzie
	#12	16 – 23	Laura Katchon
	#16	24 – over	Rose Katnich

Long Drive	#2	0 – 15	Kim Matson
		16 – 23	Sarah Sanders
		24 – over	Rose Katnich

LOW GROSS – CHRISTINA LAKE
303

LOW NET - CASTLEGAR
261

Shauna Lum
Sheri Platt
Shelly Seib
Colleen McKenzie
Connie Kostash
Cherise Bartlett
Stacey Hallstrom
Colleen Verigin

Bev Poole
Jen Poole
Linda Tamblyn
Gayle Postnikoff
Mary Picard
Gwen Cargill
Kim Matson
Maria Klement

	GROSS	NET
Balfour	358	276
Birchbank	344	266
Castlegar	342	261
Champion Lakes	409	266
Christina Lake	303	249
Nakusp	341	277
Redstone	352	266